Cylinder: Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick. See
finish note.
Cylinder Aperture Top Cast aluminum with 3/16” thick
clear tempered glass mechanically held into place with
three stainless steel clips. Silicone caulked to frame to pre-
vent leakage and contaminants.
Cylinder Aperture Bottom Open aperature standard, one-
piece aluminum mini-groove baffle or louver guard painted

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
HOW TO ORDER
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
Catalog
Number
Light
Source Watts
Lamp
Base Ballast
 WX260228*  MH  50 Med standard
 WXE260228 MH  50 Med electronic
 WXO260228
MH
Open
Rated
50 Med standard
 WX260238*  MH  70 Med standard
 WXE260238 MH  70 Med electronic
 WXO260238
MH
Open
Rated
70 Med standard
 WX26024*  MH  100 Med standard
 WXE26024 MH  100 Med electronic
 WXO26024
MH
Open
Rated
100 Med standard
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
WITH BAFFLE
Catalog
Number
Light
Source Watts
Lamp
Base Ballast
 WX261228*  MH  50 Med standard
 WXE261228 MH  50 Med electronic
 WXO261228
MH
Open
Rated
50 Med standard
 WX261238*  MH  70 Med standard
 WXE261238 MH  70 Med electronic
 WXO260238
MH
Open
Rated
70 Med standard
 WX26124*  MH  100 Med standard
 WXE26124 MH  100 Med electronic
 WXO26124
MH
Open
Rated
100 Med standard
*Includes clear tempered glass lens regressed in aperture.
EXAMPLE: WXE260234LG2BZ-1 = 100W metal halide lamp, electronic ballast with louver guard, bronze, 120 volt.
Color Suffix
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
Voltage Suffix
1=120V 2=208V